ln Sai:hsen

Klasse:

Schiiler 50

Fahrer: 20

Pl. # Fahrer

1 188 Lenny Reimer

2 121 Maximilian Voith
3 109 Roman Walischkin
4 105 Aiden Harnisch

5 199 Maximilian Deyerler
6 168 Paul Richter

7 108 Henrik Stumpe

8 113 Georg Riihle

9 107 Lukas Wolf

10 111 Otto Jorgel

11 119 Darius Delling
12 110 Simon Delling

13 123 Ole Meier

14 115 Elias Neukirchner
15 112 Arne Grocholski
16 114 Robin Fleischer
17 120 Benicio Lohmann
18 117 Domenik Klemm

ADAC Sachsen Enduro Jugend Cup 2018

Wohnort
Krumhermersdorf
Thiersheim
Wurzen
Wermsdorf
Hilpoltstein

Erlau

Lossatal / OT Meltewitz
Uebigau
Eilenburg
Dippoldiswalde
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Recklinghausen
Sachsendorf
Grumbach

Dahlen

Drebach
GroRolbersdorf
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AGCTYIONTEAM GaM

V1 05.05.2018 Kemmlitz
V2 26.05.2018 Dahlen
V3 02.06.2018 Venusberg

Ortsclub / Bewerber (Team)

Off-Road Club Hilmersdorf e.V. im ADAC

- ---/ ADAC Nordbayern e.V.

SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC

SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC

AMC Zirndorf e.V. / Offroadsport Noderer
SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC

----/Team Enduro Roderaue

SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC

SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC
MC MEK Venusberg/Gelenau e.V. im ADAC

MC MEK Venusberg/Gelenau e.V. im ADAC /

Enduro Fleischer

Gesamt | V1
125 25
108 20
104 22

92 18
67 13
60 12
58 14
50
47 16
45 15
40
38
29
26
24
20
18
14

V2
25
22
20
16
14
12
11
18

10

13

15

ADAC

ADAC Sachsen

V4 16.06.2018 Neiden
V5 01.09.2018 Meltewitz
V6 30.09.2018 Dahlen

V3 v4 V5 V6 | Str.
25 25 25 25 | Vi
22 22 22
20 20 18 22 | V5
15 18 20 20 | V3
12 14 14
11 13 12
10 9 8 14 | V5
16 16
16 15
11 9
12 13 15
10 10 18
16
15 11
9
7 13
18
14
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19 194 Bennet Bergmann Herold H 13 H H H 13 H H H H “
20 122 LeviZander GroRenhain MC GroRenhain e.V. im ADAC | o | | | ol | | |
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